
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 

Monday, September 15 

• Div. 8 Green Kayak #1 AM @ Turkey Head 

• Div. 8 Blue Kayak #1 PM @ Turkey Head 

• Individual Photo Day  
 

Tuesday, September 16 
 

Wednesday, September 17 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, September 18 

• Div. 1 & 2 ~ Beacon Hill Petting Zoo & Drive In 

• PAC Mtg 7:30 – 9:00pm (Home Ec Rm) 
Time changed for this meeting only to accommodate parents attending Parent/Teacher mtg’s at Oak Bay High 
 

Friday, September 19 
 

Upcoming Events  
 
Monday, September 22 

• Pro-D Day 
 

Tuesday, September 23 

• Lock Down Drill  
 

Wednesday, September 24 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, September 25 

• Terry Fox Run ~ 1:20 – 2:20pm  

• MMPA Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Music Rm) 
 

Friday, September 26 
 


